- The spike in Sep collections on  Corp Loans was due to preclosures, reemittance of interest accrued during morat period and settlement of prior period EMIs..

The collections has been full in respect of majority of the corp loan borrowers except in case of 3 stressed accounts and 2 NPA accounts.

-  Collection includes other charges/Overdue Interest which is not a part of billing leading to the collection % being higher than billing by ~3% p.m from Oct 20.

Sales & Collection

Analysis

Liability

Analysis
Performance

Analysis

Management

Discussion & Analysis
Operational

Highlights

Asset

Analysis

HYP PORTFOLIO SPLIT AS ON 31st December 2020

98.8%

1.2%

On Book
Off Book

Transaction Type
No of

Transactions
Amount

Securitized (part of own

book) 13 541.2

Direct Assignment 9 24.7

Own Portfolio excl securitized 1477.5

Ind AS

Off Book 24.7

On Book 2018.7

Total Portfolio 2043.4

Segment wise No . of loans Amount

2 W 6 17 315 2020.2

4 W 1 134 22.2

Others 216 1.0

Total 6 18 665 2043.4

98.9%

1.1%
0.0%

2 W
4 W

20

Asset

Analysis

Liability

Analysis
Performance

Analysis

Management

Discussion & Analysis
Operational

Highlights

Sales & Collection

Analysis

21

MCSL GEOGRAPHIC OVERVIEW – HYP

Zone
Active

Clients
Regular

S3

Includes

Proforma

Total

Zone

wise

AUM %

% of

S3

South India 4 24 443 1272.6 124.7 1397.3 68 9

Western India 49 007 116.8 39.8 156.6 8 25

North India 73 692 185.1 44.7 229.8 11 19

East India 71 522 239.5 20.2 259.7 13 8

Overall * 6 18 664 1813.9 229.5 2043.4 100 11.0

*Includes securitized/ assigned portfolio

₹. In CroresDEC 31st 2020

Andaman Islands

Asset

Analysis

Liability

Analysis
Performance

Analysis

Management

Discussion & Analysis
Operational

Highlights

Sales & Collection

Analysis

ASSET QUALITY AND PROVISION COVERAGE

3.2%
3.6% 3.8%

4.1% 4.8%
6.5%

8.8%

9.2%

4.4%

5.2%
5.7% 6.0%

6.7%
7.1%

7.7%

11.4%

2.6%
3.1% 3.3%

3.6%

3.9%

4.1%

4.4% 4.4%

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

4.0%

5.0%

6.0%

7.0%

8.0%

9.0%

10.0%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

8.0%

10.0%

12.0%

FY 2019 Q1 FY
20

Q2 FY
20

Q3 FY
20

Q4 FY
20

Q1 FY
21

Q2 FY
21

Q3 FY